
DEJETRÄFFEN 50M 

2012 

Resultat K 9 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Josefin Lövgren Åmotfors skf (S) 122 

 

Resultat K 11 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Matilda Larsson Hagfors skg (S) 182 

2 Axel Emanuelsson Nedre Ullerud skf (S) 179 

3 Ida Persson Hagfors skg (S) 167 

4 Jessie Eklind Hagfors skg (S) 160 

 

Resultat K 13 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Malin Stafås Hagfors skg (S) 195 

2 Emil Jonsson Hagfors skg (S) 188 

 

Resultat K 15 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Samuel Magnor Eda skg (S) 197 

2 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors skg (S) 190 

3 Kristian Jakobsson Filipstad skf (S) 189 

 

Resultat K 17 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Elin Brask Eda skg (S) 195 

2 Linn Holmström Filipstad skf (S) 187 

3 Per Axelsson  Nedre Ullerud skf (S) 187 

 

Resultat K3 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad Ulvsby skf (S) 175 

 

Resultat K4 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf (S) 175 

2 Tony Lövgren Åmotfors skf (S) 154 

 

Resultat KE 

Plac Namn           Klubb Totalt 

1 Jan Moss                  Hagfors skg (S) 185 

 



 

Final K9-K11 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Matilda Larsson Hagfors skg (S) 182 144 326 
 

2 Axel Emanuelsson Nedre Ullerud skf (S) 179 130 309 
 

3 Ida Persson Hagfors skg (S) 167 139 306 
 

4 Jessie Eklind Hagfors skg (S) 160 125 285 
 

5 Josefin Lövgren Åmotfors skf (S) 122 89 211 
 

 

Final K13-K15 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Malin Stafås Hagfors skg (S) 195 148 343 (10) 

2 Samuel Magnor Eda skg (S) 197 146 343 (9) 

3 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors skg (S) 190 146 336 
 

4 Emil Jonsson Hagfors skg (S) 188 147 335 
 

5 Kristian Jakobsson Filipstad skf (S) 189 146 335 
 

 

Final REM 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Elin Brask Eda skg (S) 195 147 342 
 

2 Linn Holmström Filipstad skf (S) 187 142 329 
 

3 Per Axelsson  Nedre Ullerud skf (S) 187 138 325 
 

 

Final STÄLLNING 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Jan Moss Hagfors skg (S) 185 138 323 
 

2 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf (S) 175 134 309 
 

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad Ulvsby skf (S) 175 128 303 
 

4 Tony Lövgren Åmotfors skf (S) 154 123 277 
 

 


